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
1 bdrm, 1.5 bath townhouse. Take 
over lease thru Aug. 8, $680/mo. 
686-8435 eves after 6 p.m. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 rm. in 4 bdrm. house • 25th & Pot- 
ter. No pets, near Sundance. $325/ 
mo. 683-9682, Saralyn. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate ASAP. 
Share a furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba 

apt., W/D incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. 
On direct UO busline near Auzten 

stadium. For winter and spring. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if interested 

Roommate wanted. Fully furnished 
apt. with w/d, dsl/cable, $325./mo 
579-9688 

Student, 2 bdrm apt. Autzen area, 
scenic 2nd-story view, pool, fitness 
center, w/d & more, $300/mo, utilities 
included. 653-1724 

Roommate wanted, no pets. $232 + 
utilities + garbage. 744-8082 

Roommate needed ASAP. House 
w/skylights, WD, off Coburg, on bus- 
line. $315+ utilities 345-9174 

4 students seek roommate ASAP! 
Share spacious 5 brdm house near 
campus. Cable, internet. $350/mo. + 
1/5 utils. 520-3230. 

2$2 DORMS 
Looking to live on campus? 

Dorm contract for sale. 
Call Hannah (971) 570-8729 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Witnesses needed. 

To an altercation that 
occurred 2/23/03 @ 1:20 a.m.- 

between me & 3 or more Eugene 
Police near 13th-14th & Mill. Call 
510-0300 w/ any info you have. 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Don’t miss! Mixed media art instal- 
lation by Felix Koretskiy 3/2- 3/7, 
Washburn Gallery, Millrace North- 
side B Ceramics, rm. 104 

Crossword 

02/27/08 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Shankar's 

instrument 
6 Stocking shade 

10 Greek peak 
14 Got up 
15 What to be right 

as? 
16 Numbered 

musical piece 
17 Tasty 
18 Small vipers 
19 Postal codes 
20 Forthright guy 
23 Puppy bark 
24 Nautical assent 
25 Sell-out letters 
26 Little devil 
29 Amazement 
30 One giving 

testimony 
32 Branchlets 
35 French cheese 
36 Remedy 
37 Fabled also-ran 
38 General direction 
39 Skates 
40 Poet’s Ireland 
41 Ladder part 
42 Chicago team 
43 Blow up 
one's missile 

intentionally 
45 Nexus of activity 
46 Bat wood 
47 _for the 

money... 
48 Acoustic organ 
49 That woman 
52 Taking lives 

violently 
56 Meat paste 
58 Blaze a trail 
59 Stinkeroo 
60 Vicinity 
61 Flence 
62 Ruhr Valley city 
63 Salamander 
64 Winter fall 
65 Planted items 

DOWN 
1 Impertinent 
2 Man from Mosul 
3 Refill 
4 Great landmass 
5 Sketches anew 
6 Expunge 
7 Liquid asset 

8 Making quick 
retorts 

9 Yet to be 
classified 

10 Seepage 
11 Religious folk 

12 Have dinner 
13 Silly billy 
21 Checkout 
22 Punter's digit 
27 Ms. Streep 
28 Kind of release 

29 Emissary 
30 Looks 

everything 
31 Scour 
32 Actress Bara 
33 Salesman’s 

goods 
34 Cork repast 
35 “Silent Running" 

star 
38 Moves on 

wheels 
42 Bubbles and 

gurgles 

44 Fish eggs 
45 Shrew 
48 Equip with 

natural gifts 
49 Drunkard 
50 Watered, as the 

51 Idyllic gardens 
53 Miami team 
54 "Othello" role 
55 Mislay 
56 Woodlands 

57 Exist 


